
Komatsu Hydraulic Breaker

JTHB30-3

Sales features 

Specifications

Model JTHB30-3

kg
L/min
Mpa
bpm
mm
inch
Mpa
ton

Working weight 
Oil flow
Operating pressure
Impact rate
Tool diameter
Nose size
N2 gas pressure
Base machine

210
25-45
10-15

550-1,000
58
1/2
0.8

2.4-4

Simple design = lower operating costs.

Only two moving parts. 

Accumulator free. 

Dual retainer pins. 

Powerful.



General specifications

Design concept

  

Adaptable

• The Komatsu breakers are not sensitive to system 
back pressure and can be powered by a wide 
variety of carriers in the field.

• The innovative bracket system allows using the 
breaker on various machines by just changing the 
pin and bushings.

• Also, can be adapted to a skid-steer breaker 
(SK-714) 

User friendly

• Using low pressure nitrogen charge, the Komatsu 
breaker cushions every blow.

• This reduces wear and tear on the carrier and 
adds to operator comfort.

Low operating costs

• Featuring only two moving parts and few seals.
• Komatsu breakers offer more "operating-time" 

along with a simple in the field maintenance.
• When a repair is required the Komatsu breaker 

will be back on the job quickly and at a 
reasonable cost.
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