KOMATSU



JTHB30-3

Komatsu Hydraulic Breaker

Sales features

- **⊗** Simple design = lower operating costs.
- **Only two moving parts.**
- **⊘** Accumulator free.
- **⊘** Dual retainer pins.
- **⊘** Powerful.

Specifications

Model	JTHB30-3	
Working weight	210	kg
Oil flow	25-45	L/min
Operating pressure	10-15	Мра
Impact rate	550-1,000	bpm
Tool diameter	58	mm
Nose size	1/2	inch
N2 gas pressure	0.8	Мра
Base machine	2.4-4	ton



Design concept

Adaptable

- The Komatsu breakers are not sensitive to system back pressure and can be powered by a wide variety of carriers in the field.
- The innovative bracket system allows using the breaker on various machines by just changing the pin and bushings.
- Also, can be adapted to a skid-steer breaker (SK-714)

User friendly

- Using low pressure nitrogen charge, the Komatsu breaker cushions every blow.
- This reduces wear and tear on the carrier and adds to operator comfort.

Low operating costs

- Featuring only two moving parts and few seals.
- Komatsu breakers offer more "operating-time" along with a simple in the field maintenance.
- When a repair is required the Komatsu breaker will be back on the job quickly and at a reasonable cost.



The product designs, specifications and information in this document are provided for informational purposes only and do not constitute warranties of any kind. Product designs and specifications may change at any time without prior notice. The only warranties that apply to the sale of products and services are Komatsu's standard written warranties, which will be provided upon request.

Komatsu and other trademarks used in this document are the property of Komatsu Ltd., Komatsu America Corp., Komatsu Mining Corp. or one of their subsidiaries, or their respective owners or licensees.



komatsulatinoamerica.com

